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RESTAURANT -« PIZZERIA

“ B

Browse our menu of gourmet Italian dishes to taste
for lunch and dinner or to take away, all in a warm setting
accompanied by our team at your service!

‘Buon appetito !




Get into the « Ambiente »!

FESTIVES ONE

CREMANT

PROSECCO DEL VENETO
CHAMPAGNE

KIR ROYAL CREMANT
KIR ROYAL CHAMPAGNE
KIR WHITE WINE

BEERS

PRESSION DIEKIRCH 0,25 CL

BIG BEER 0,50 CL

BATIN GAMBRINUS

BATIN WHITE

BATIN FRUITY

DIEKIRCH GRAND CRU

LEFFE BROWN / BLOND

BIRRA ITALIANA, PERONI
FRANZISKANER, WEISSBEIR 0,50 CL
ICHNUSA (Birra Sarda)

GINS

GORDON'S
EMPORIA
MARE
SAPPHIRE
GINIX
HENDRICK'S

CLASSICS

MONACO / PANACHE / DIESEL
PICON BEER / WHITE WINE

RED / WHITE MARTINI

PORTO RED / WHITE

MOSCATEL / PINEAU DES CHARENTES
PISANG

MALIBU

CAMPARI / CYNAR / RICARD

LILLET WHITE / SUZE

VODKA / BACCARDI RHUM

9,00€
8,70€
13,00€
9,50€
13,50€
7,30€

3,90€

7,60€
5,10€
5,20€
5,20€
5,20€
5,50€
5,50€
6,80€
5,30€

8,50€
8,60€
10,50€
8,60€
10,50€
8,80€

4,60€
6,70€
6,90€
6,70€
6,90€
6,80€
6,80€
7,60€
6,90€
6,90€

BARTENDER’S MENU

APERITIF AMBIENTE (Cocktail Mimosa)
APEROL SPRITZ

HUGO

LA BICICLETTA (Crodino Prosecco)
MOJITO / CAIPIRINHA
COSMOPOLITAN / MARGHERITA

MULE DRINKS
(London, StocKholm, Havana, Milano)

TEQUILA SUNRISE

NEGRONI / AMERICANO
EXPRESSO MARTINI

DAIQUIRI / MALIBU SUNRISE

OLD FASHION

SANGRIA MAISON - tlanche ou rouge - 1L

ALCOHOL FREE

SPRITZ 0%

CRODINO

BITTER ROSSO (4 lorange ?)
COCKTAIL EXQOTIC

VIRGIN MOJITO / VIRGIN HUGO
WHITE WINE 0,0%

VIRGIN KIR ON THE ROCKS
BELLINI 0,0%

DIEKIRCH BEER 0,0%

GIN GORDON'S 0,0%

SOFTS

SAN PELLEGRINO / ROSPORT
PANNA / VIVA

VIVA / GEROLSTEINER 0,25 CL
COCA COLA REGULAR / ZERO
SPRITE / FANTA / FUZE TEA
BLISS TONIC / LEMON

FRUIT JUICE

8,50€
6,70€
6,70€
7,80€
8,50€
6,20€
7,50€
7,50€
5,20€
7,30€

5,00€
5,00€
3,60€
3,90€
3,90€
3,90€
3,90€

(orange, pomme, péche, ananas, multivitamines, jus de tomate)

FEVER TREE / GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

APFELSCHORLE
LIMONADE HOME-MADE

4,20€
4,80€
5,80€



MINESTRE / SOUPS

MINESTRONE ALLA GENOVESE
Broth with fresh vegetables and pesto quenelle (9)

TORTELLINI IN BRODO
Broth with meat-stuffed pasta (1,3,7,9)

CREMA DI POMODORO

Start lightly...

Starter / Main

9,30€ / 14,20¢€

11,00€ / 15,60€

8,90€ / 13,20€

Tomato cream with fresh basil and toasted garlic bread (1,7)

ANTIPASTI / STARTERS

Starter / Main

VERDURE ALLA GRIGLIA  12,50€ / 18,90€
Mixed grilled seasoned vegetables

olive oil, garlic and mint

VITELLO TONNATO
Thin slices of roast veal,
covered with tuna and caper sauce.

Served with fries in a flat portion (3,4,10,12)

15,80€ / 23,90¢€

CARPACCIO DI MANZO  15,90€ / 24,00€
Thin slices of beef, arugula, shavings

parmesan and extra virgin olive oil.

Served with fries in a flat portion (7)

CARPACCIO DI SALMONE 16,20€ / 24,20€
Thin slices of fresh salmon, extra virgin

olive oil, dill, [emon.

Served with fries in a flat portion (4)

Starter / Main

BRUSCHETTA MISTA 13,00€ / 20,10€
Slices of toasted bread with various garnishes(1,4,7)

COSCE DI RANA 15,50€ / 23,40€
Frog legs fried with garlic and Parsley,
salad and cherry tomatoes (1,3,7,10)

PARMIGIANA
DI MELANZANE 13,40€ / 19,90€
‘Eggplant, tomato, mozzarella and basil (1,3,7)

SALMONE AFFUMICATO  16,30€ / 24,60€
SmoKed salmon, onions, capers, toasted bread

and his little salad (1,4)

PIATTO DI SALUMI 15,80€ / 23,50€
Assortment of cold meats and cheeses
Italian accompanied by white Piadina (1,7)

‘Starter” portions are only served followed by a main course.
Y portions are reserved for children.



INSALATA / SALADS

PROSCIUTTO, PATATINE FRITTE E INSALATA

(Ham, Fritten ¢& Zalot) Raw and cooked ham, hard-boiled eqg with fries and salad(1,7)

INSALATA CAPRESE DI BUFFALA
Tomato, buff alo mozzarella, basil (7,8)

INSALATA DI SCAMPI
Mixed salad, pan-fried scampi (sea water), garlic cream sauce, parsley,
Cherry tomatoes, crotitons and green apple (2,7,12)

INSALATA CESAR
Mixed salad, roast chicken, croutons, parmesan shavings,
anchovy and caper vinaigrette (1,3,4,5,7,10,12)

INSALATA CONTADINA

Mixed salad, bacon, mushrooms, potatoes, fried eqy, croutons,
Vinaigrette(1,3,7,10)

INSALATA CAPRA E MIELE
Mixed salad, slices of toast with goat's cheese and acacia honey,
nuts, pear, vinaigrette (1,7,8,10,)

INSALATA NICOISE
Tuna, hard-boiled egyg, green beans, onions, anchovies, potatoes and olive (3,4,10)

INSALATA DI POLLO DELLA CASA
Mixed salad, chicken, croutons and sautéed mushrooms (1,3,7,10)

INSALATA VEGETARIANA
Mixed salad and grilled vegetables

23,90€

23,60€

23,60€

22,10€

19,90€

19,10€

19,60€

21,10€

18,20€



LINGUINE AOP
Pasta, olive oil, garlic, parsley
and spicy peroncini (1,3)

14,60€

LINGUINE PEPE E SCAMPI
Pasta, scampi, spicy salami, peppers,
garlic, cognac and tomatoes (1,2,3,7,12)

23,60€

LINGUINE POMODORINI
E BASILICO

Pasta, cherry tomatoes and garlic (1,3)

14,90€

PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA
Short pasta, tomato sauce, garlic
and spicy peperoncini (1,3)

15,60€

PENNE ALL'AMATRICIANA
Short pasta, Napoli sauce, onions,
bacon, parsley(1,3)

17,10€

SPAGHETTI AL CARTOCCIO
Seafood spaghetti in foil (1,2,3,4,12,14)

29,90€

SPAGHETTI ALLE VONGOLE
Spaghetti with clams (1,2,4,8)

24,50€

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Spaghetti, cream sauce, bacon,
crushed pepper and egg yolk(1,3,7,12)

17,30€

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 18,30€

Spaghetti, minced meat 100% beef, vegetables,
tomato sauce (1,3,7,9)

SPAGHETTI AL PESTO GENOVESE
Spaghetti, green pesto (1,3,7)

17,20€

GLUTEN-FREE PASTA: FUSILLI OR PENNE
Sauce of your choice: PDO, Pomodorini e Basilico, Arrabbiata, Pollo, Tonno,

Salmone, Scampi (Supplement of 3.50 euros compared to the price of the card).

Then let yourself be tempted!

FUSILLI AL TONNO
Short wavy pasta with tuna, tomatoes
fresh, garlic, capers, olives, anchovies (1,4,9)

17,90€

TAGLIATELLE AGLI SCAMPI

Long flat pasta with olive oil, scampi
(sea water), garlic, fresh tomatoes, basil,
Cognac, fish stock (1,2,3,9,12)

23,60€

TAGLIATELLE Al DUE SALMONI
Pasta, smoked and fresh salmon, tomato,
cream and Napolitana sauce (1,3,4,7)

22,30€

TAGLIATELLE ALLA NORMA
Eggplant, tomato and ricotta (1,3,7)

18,90€

TRICOLORE DI PASTA
Spaghetti with pesto, penne Bolognese,
tortellini panna prosciutto (1,3,7,9)

22,30€

MACHERONI ALLA SICILIANA
GRATINATI

Eggplant, tomato and mozzarella (1,7,9)

18,60€

ORECCHIETTE SALSICCIA E PORCINI 20,40¢€
Pasta and Italian sausage and porcini mushrooms (1,7,9)

CAVATELLI DELLO CHEF 23,60€

Pasta, scampi, porcini mushrooms, tomato,

garlic and parsley(1,2,3,9,12)

Want to be surprised?
DEGUSTAZIONE DI PASTA 30,90€

Let the Chef off er you

his suggestion of the moment!

Served only in the evening,
from 2 people

Please notify us of any allergies or intolerances.



PASTA FARCITA /
STUFFED PASTA

CANNELLONI ALLA RICOTTA
Rolled dough with cheese stuffing
‘ricotta” and spinach (1,3,7,9)

19,00€

CANNELLONI DI CARNE 18,50€
Rolled dough with minced meat stuffing (1,3,7,9)
TORTELLINI PANNA PROSCIUTTO 18,10€

Dough stuffed with turkey and pork, cream sauce,
cooked ham (1,3,7,9,12)

TORTELLINI DELLO CHEF

Tortellini, peas, mushrooms

19,30€

and ham, Aurora sauce, gratin(1,3,7,9)

LASAGNE DELLA CASA
Layered slices of pasta with tomato sauce,
minced meat 100% beef (1,3,7,9)

19,60€

RAVIOLI AL SALMONE
Two salmon sauce (smoKed and fresh)(1,3,4)

20,50€

RAVIOLI AL FORMAGGIO 18,80€
Pasta stuffed with cheese, cream sauce (1,3,7,12)

RAVIOLI Al PORCINI

Pasta stuffed with porcini mushrooms,

20,60€

butter and sage sauce, Parmesan pieces (1,3,7,12)

RAVIOLI ALLA RICOTTA 19,00€
Pasta stuffed with ricotta cheese, spinach,

Aurora sauce (1,3,7)

TRIS DI RAVIOLI 23,50€

Meat, salmon, ricotta and spinaci (1,3,4,7,12)

GNOCCHI

(1,3,7,9,12)

}[omemacﬁ;fmcta based

potatoes, sauce of your choice

ALLA DIAVOLA
Peperoncino, fresh tomatoes, spicy salami,
cream, tomato sauce, parmesan and Gruyeére

20,90€

ALLA SORRENTINA 19,20€
Tomato sauce, garlic, basil, bufala mozzarella
BOLOGNESE 19,20€
Minced meat, vegetables, tomato sauce

AL PESTO 19,60€
ALL’ARRABIATTA 19,10€
Tomato sauce, garlic, spicy Peperoncini

AL GORGONZOLA 19,40€
DELLA NONNA 19,40€
Onions, bacon, peas, mushrooms, Aurora sauce

CON SCAMPIS E ZUCCHINI 23,70¢€

Scampi, zucchini, tomato sauce

Our risottos are made to order

R I S O T T O Possible waiting time of 20 minutes

RISOTTO ALLE VERDURE 18,30€

Fresh seasonal vegetables, onions,
bound with butter and Parmesan (7,12)

RISOTTO AL POLLO 22,10€
Rice cooked in broth, chicken and mushrooms,
bound with butter and parmesan (7,12)

RISOTTO DI MARE
Scampi, prawns, vongole, fish of the day,
garlic, tomato (2,7,9,14)

24,50€

RISOTTO SALSICCIA E SPINACI
Rice cooked in salsiccia and spinach broth

21,60€

butter and parmesan (1,7)

RISOTTO DEL BOSCO TARTUFATO
Risotto with mixed mushrooms, truffle oil,
Pecorino Rigatello shavings (7,9)

23,60€




MARINARA

Tomato sauce, garlic and oregano

10,20€

MARGHARITA

Tomato, mozzarella and basil (1,7)

11,70€

SPECIALE
TJomatoes, mozzarella, rucola, Parmesan,
Parma ham and olive oil (1,7)

20,10€

CIOCIARA

Tomato, bacon, goat cheese

17,00€

and cherry tomatoes (1,7)
SALSICCIA E SPINACI 17,90€

Tomatoes, mozzarella, sausage and spinach(1,7)

SALMONE 20,20€
Tomatoes, mozzarella, smoked salmon onions
and capers (1,4,7)

CARRETTIERA 18,20€
Cherry tomatoes, Napoli picante and rucola salami(1,7)

PROSCIUTTO

Tomatoes, mozzarella and cooked ham (1,7)

13,30€

ESOTICA 14,50€
Mozzarella tomatoes, cooked ham and pineapple (1,7)

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI

Tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh mushrooms,

15,30€

cooked ham, oregano (1,7)
SALAMI DOLCE 15,20€

Tomatoes, mozzarella and sweet salami (1,7)

FUNGHI 13,10€

Tomatoes, mozzarella and fresh mushrooms (1,7)

CAPRICCIOSA 17,30€
Tomato, mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms,

artichoKes, olives and capers (1,7)

Time for pizza!

QUATTRO FORMAGGI 16,50€
Tomatoes, mozzarella, Emmenthal,

Gorgonzola, Parmesan, Taleggio (1,7)

TONNO E CIPOLLA 16,10€

Tomatoes, mozzarella, tuna and onions (1,4,6,7)

VENETO 17,10€
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami,
peppers, garlic, olives and oregano (1,7)

DIAVOLA
Tomatoes, mozzarella, spicy salami (1,7)

QUATTRO STAGIONI

Tomatoes, mozzarella, cooked ham,

15,20€

17,20€

mushrooms, artichoKes, olives, oregano(1,7)

ADESSO
Tomatoes, mozzarella, onions, tuna,

17,30€

spicy salami, egyg, olives, oregano (1,3,6,7)
CHEVRE CHAUD

Tomatoes, mozzarella, goat cheese

16,10€

and arugula (1,7)
SCAMPI 20,20€

Tomatoes, mozzarella, scampi and garlic(1,2,7)

FRUTTI DI MARE 19,90€
Mozzarella, tomato, seafood and garlic (1,2,4,7,14)

SICILIANA 14,60€
Tomatoes, mozzarella, anchovies, capers and olives
(1,4,7)

VEGETARIENNE 15,90€
Tomatoes, mozzarella and seasonal vegetables (1,7)
CALZONE 15,50€
Tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh mushrooms

and cooked ham (1,7)

FLAMENKUCH MAISON 18,10€

Pizza dough, créme fraiche, bacon,

onions and egyg (1,3,7)



Our pizzas D.O.P.

Denominazione di Origine Protetta

DOLCE VITA
Tomato, bufala mozzarella, San Marzano tomato, arugula
grilled eggplant and zucchini (1,7)

BUFALA
Cherry tomatoes, bufala mozzarella, basil and rucola (1,7)

LEONARDO DA VINCI
Tomato, bufala mozzarella, San Marzano tomatoes, rucola,
parmesan reggiano shavings (1,7)

SOFIA LOREN
Tomatoes, bufala mozzarella, San Marzano tomatoes, bresaola, olive oil,
parmesan reggiano (1,7)

MISS ITALIA
Tomatoes, bufala mozzarella, San Marzano tomatoes, arugula, Parma ham,
truffle oil, parmesan reggiano shavings (1,7)

BIANCANEVE
White pizza, bufala mozzarella, Parma ham and truffle oil(1,7)

SAN MARCO
Mozzarella di bufala tomatoes, bresaola, pecorino rigatello and truffle oil (1,7)

Any additional ingredients on pizza will be charged

21,90€

20,30€

21,70€

23,90€

23,90€

22,30€

23,20€




CARNE / MEAT

SCALOPPINA DI VITELLO 27,10€
Veeal escalope, sauce: mushrooms / Gorgonzola /
pizzaiola / limone / green pepper(1,7)

POLLO GRIGLIATO
Rosemary Grilled Chicken Filet

SCALOPPINA ALLA MILANESE
Breaded white veal escalope accompanied
spaghetti with tomato sauce (1,3)

BISTECCA DI MANZO
Grilled local steak.

FILETTO DI MANZO ALLA GRIGLIA
Grilled beef fillet

PICATTA DI VITELLO
Thin slices of grilled veal served on a bed
of vegetable tartare

23,10€

27,10€

31,10€
32,70€

28,10€

TARTARE DE BCEUF 26,10€
100% ground beef served with fries and salad(3,10)

PESCE / FISH

SALMONE UNILATERALE
Grilled salmon steak on sKin (4)

28,50€

SCAMPI ALLA GRIGLIA
Scampi (sea water) grilled with rosemary,
garlic sauce, cherry tomatoes (2,7,12)

28,50€

ORATA ALLA GRIGLIA
Grilled sea bream fillet, fresh tomato sauce
and basil (4)

CASSERUOLA DI PESCE
Fish of the day and seafood (1,2,4,7,14)

27,90€

32,90€

Land side or sea side?

SALTIMBOCCA AL TALEGGIO
Thin slices of veal, Parma ham

28,40€

and Taleggio, brown sauce (1,7)

TAGLIATA DI MANZO
Thin slices of beef fillet,

served with arugula and Parmesan

BEEF BURGER DELLA CASA 22,10€
Bread, 100% beef mince, bacon, mozzarella, salad,
grilled onions, tomato, pickles and fries (1,3,7)

TRADIZIONALI « BOUCHEE A LAREINE » 22,70€
Vol-au-Vent garnished with cooked chicKen,
mushrooms, fries and salad (1,7,12)

CORDON BLEU PANNA E FUNGHI  23,10€
Breaded pork_escalope, cooked ham, Emmental,
mushroom cream sauce, fries and vegetables (1,3,7,12)

32,80€

TARTARE DI SALMONE 27,90¢€
Freshly cut salmon, avocado and mango (4,9)

FISH AND CHIPS
Breaded cod fillet, cocKtail sauce, fries,
salad (1,3,4,7)

GRIGLIATA MISTA DI PESCE
Different Kinds of fish, remoulade sauce
and salad (1,2,3,4,7)

CALAMARI SALTATI 24,20€
Calamari sautéed with tomato, peppers, olives, gartic, parstey (4)

21,30€

32,90€

All our meats and fish are served with fresh vegetables. They are accompanied by your choice of fries, boiled potatoes, rice pilaf,tagliatelle or fresh vegetables
as well as a sauce of your choice: maitre d hidtel butter, Gorgonzola, béarnaise, mushroom cream, balsamic, three peppers.

All our sauces and accompaniments may contain allergens such as: gluten, lactose, soy, fish, peanuts, etc. Homemade Vinaigrette (3,5,10,1).



Allergens

A little treat for the end...

PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO

AND ITS COCONUT SORBET 9,50€
TIRAMISU DELLA CASA

ALLAMARETTO 9,80€
(1,3, 7,8,1)

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

HOMEMADE BLACK 9,50€
(1,3,6,7)

HOMEMADE CREME BRULEE 9,40€
Orange and Vanilla (3,7)

ZABAIONE 10,90€

Amaretto, Marsala, Prosecco (3,7)

PANNA COTTA ALLE FIORI DI SAMBUCA
E COULIS DI FRUTTI DI BOSCO  9,20€

(7)

SELEZIONE DI DOLCI CON CAFFE
Gourmet coffee (1,3,6,7,8,12)

SOFT WARM CHOCOLATE
AND VANILLA ICE CREAM
(1,3,7,8)

AMARENA CUP 8,90¢€
2 scoops vanilla, cherries, Amarena, whipped cream (3,7,8)

DAME BLANCHE 8,90€
2 scoops vanilla, hot chocolate, whipped cream (3,7,8)

12,20€

10,80€

ICE COFFEE 9,80€
2 scoops coffee, 1 vanilla, coff ee, whipped cream (3,7,8)

1. Cereals containing gluten (wheat, barley, rye, oats, spelt, kamut)
and cereal products.

2. Shellfish and shellfish products.
3. Eggs and egg products.

4. Fish and fish products.

5. Peanuts and peanut products.
6. Soy and soy products.

7. Milk and milk-based products.

COLONEL
2 scoops of lemon sorbet and VodKa (3,7,12)

10,00€

AMBIENTE CUP 9,90€

1 scoop of vanilla, 1 scoop of raspberry sorbet,
seasonal fruits, whipped cream (3,7,8)

TARTUFO NOCCIOLA

E CIOCCOLATO 9,20€
A mixture of sabayon and chocolate ice cream
under a layer of cocoa (1,3,5,6,7,8)

CASSATA SICILIANA 9,50€
(3,7,8)

TARTUFO AL SAN MARZANO 9,80€
(1;3/5;6/ 7;8)

AFOGATO 6,90€

(scoop of vanilla ice cream, Expresso, Amaretto)

SGORPPINO 9,90€

(italiano or (tropical with passion fruit) and Prosecco)
ICE CREAM / SCOOP 3,50€

WHIPPED CREAM SUPPLEMENT

Ice Cream Flavor:

1,00€

vanilla, chocolate, coff ee, strawberry, pistachio,
coco, hazelnut, rum and grape

Sorbet perfume:

lemon, blacKcurrant, raspberry, pear; mango, mandarin

8. Nuts (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, brazil nuts, macadamia
nuts, pistachios) and products based on these fruits.

9. Celery and celery products

10. Mustard and mustard products.

11. Sesame and sesame products.

12. Sulfur dioxide and sulphites (>10 mg/kg or 10 mg/L).
13. Lupine and lupine products.

14. Shellfish and shellfish products.

French menu available online



OUR HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
EXPRESSO
DECAFFEINATED EXPRESSO
EXPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE EXPRESSO

EXPRESSO CORETTO
Grappa, Sambuca, Baileys

HOT CHOCOLATE
CAPUCCINO ITALIANO
CAPUCCINO CHANTILLY

RUSSIAN MILK / LATTE MACCHIATO

TEA / INFUSION

Another moment together!

3,60€
3,70€
3,60€
3,70€
3,70€
5,00€
5,10€

5,80€
4,20€
4,30€
4,60€
3,80€

Chamomile, rosehip, green, black, lime, red fruits, fennel, verbena, fresh mint, ginger, lemon zest)

EXPRESSO BOMBOM
Coffee, VodKa, Khalua, Baileys

IRISCH COFFEE

OUR DIGESTIVES

AMARETTO / LIMONCELLO /
SAMBUCA / LICOR BEIRO

AVERNA / LUCANO / DEL CAPO
BAILEY’S / EXPRESSOCELLO
Coffee liquor

FERNET BRANCA / BUFF
JAGERMEISTER

GET 27 / SUZE

COINTREAU / GRAND MARNIER
VIEIL ARMAGNAC

COGNAC REMY MARTIN
COGNAC MARTELL / BRANDY MACEIRA
VIEILLE PRUNE / CALVADOS

6,90€
7,20€
7,20€

7,20€

7,10€
9,20€
12,20€
12,90€
8,70€
9,80€

10,60€

11,10€

MARC DE CHAMPAGNE

WILLIAMS PEAR / MIRABELLE /
RASPBERRY

GRAPPA PIU VILLA DE VARDA BIANCA
GRAPPA PIU VILLA DE VARDA BARRICATA
RON DIPLOMATICA

Venezuela

ZACAPA RON SOLERA

WHISKY JB / RED LABEL
BUSHMILLS 10 ANS MALTE

JACK DANIELS

TALISKER SINGLE MALTE 12 ANS
GLENFIDISH SINGLE MALTE 12 ANS

10,70€

8,90€
8,10€

8,30€
12,80€

13,20€
9,20€
9,80€
10,60€
14,60€
14,50€



